HIGH DEFINITION LIGHTING
LSMT-HO SERIES, the ultra-high lumen output Scimitar LED Area Light designed to revolutionize large
area illumination. With its robust construction of die-cast aluminum and a sleek textured architectural
bronze finish, this fixture is not only built to last but also to impress. The LSMT-HO SERIES is the perfect
replacement for HID fixtures up to 1000W, offering superior performance and energy efficiency.
ADVANCED IMS CONTROLS FOR SMART LIGHTING
The LSMT-HO SERIES goes beyond traditional lighting solutions with its Intelligent Management System
(IMS) controls. These cutting-edge features allow you to:

W	 Warm White 3000K
NOMINAL LUMENS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
LSMT
OPTICS
T2	 Type II
T3	 Type III
T4	 Type IV
T4A	 Type IV Automotive
FAW	 Frontline Automotive Wide
T4T	 Type IV Tennis
T5N	 Type V Narrow
T5M	 Type V Medium
T5W	 Type V Wide
VOLTAGE
1	 Multi-Volt (100~300V input)
2	 347~480V
OPTIC ROTATION (Leave Blank for standard optics)
L	 Left Rotated Optics
R	 Right Rotated Optics
FINISH
BK	 Black
BZ	 Bronze
GR	 US Green
WH	 White
SP	 Special
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (Ordered Separately)
BTEC = Integrated Bluetooth Control Module Casambi Ready Mesh Network
PC2	 = 480V Twist-Lock Photocell
PC6 = Multi-Tap (105-285V) Twist-Lock Photocell
	PCR7 = 7-Pin Twist-Lock Photocell Receptacle ANSI C136.41 and Receptacle Shorting Cap
IP66	 = Additional IP66 Fixture Rating
DLP = Dimming Leads Pulled
HOEB = LED Battery Pack, 90 mins
IMSBTM = AC Powered Internal Network Wireless PIR & Daylight Harvesting Sensor
(IMSBTM Lenses Below, Ordered as a Separate Line Item)
WHBL1 = 360° PIR lens, maximum coverage 80’ dia from 40’ height (IMSBTM)
IMS = Fixture Mount Passive Infrared Motion Sensor
(IMS Lenses Below, Ordered as a Separate Line Item)
TLWSFSP-L3 = 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height (IMS)
TLWSFSP-L7 = 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height (IMS)
STAR LIGHT
FRIENDLY
NOMINAL LUMENSNOMINAL LUMENS
2 M
OD
UL
E
UN
IT
23L = 23,000 Lumens
25L = 25,000 Lumens
28L = 28,000 Lumens
30L = 30,000 Lumens
33L = 33,000 Lumens
35L = 35,000 Lumens
38L = 38,000 Lumens
40L = 40,000 Lumens
43L = 43,000 Lumens
45L = 45,000 Lumens
4 M
OD
UL
E
UN
IT
50L = 50,000 Lumens
55L = 55,000 Lumens
60L = 60,000 Lumens
65L = 65,000 Lumens
70L = 70,000 Lumens
75L = 75,000 Lumens
80L = 80,000 Lumens